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Description

202307190002
14460

07/19/2023
08:59:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OAKVIEW
ANIMAL
HOSPITAL PC

202307190002
14470

07/19/2023
08:59:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RIDGE CREST
HOMES LLC

202307190002
14480

07/19/2023
09:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

XPRESS
PARTNERS
LLC

202307190002
14490

07/19/2023
09:00:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GET PREMIER
GREEN LLC

202307190002
14540

07/19/2023
09:00:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

YELLOWHAM
MER ENERGY
SLTNS LLC

202307190002
14550

07/19/2023
09:00:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CARTER
DAVID

202307190002
14590

07/19/2023
09:00:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LAWN PROS
LLC

202307190002
14620

07/19/2023
09:00:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SSG SUB LLC

202307190002
14570

07/19/2023
09:00:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LIFESTYLE
BRANDS LLC

202307190002
14640

07/19/2023
09:00:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

A AND W
LAWN CARE
LLC

202307190002
14680

07/19/2023
09:00:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GOUGE
HOLDINGS
LLC

202307190002
14660

07/19/2023
09:00:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DYNAMICS
EXPERT LLC

202307190002
14740

07/19/2023
09:00:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DAVLIN LLC

202307190002
14790

07/19/2023
09:00:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ARHAAN LLC

202307190002
14800

07/19/2023
09:00:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SOUTHEASTE
RN FOOD
MERCHAND
LP

202307190002
14810

07/19/2023
09:00:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VC
TECHNOLOGY
LLC

202307190002
14820

07/19/2023
09:00:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCDOWELL
SECURITY INC

202307190002
14830

07/19/2023
09:00:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TWO KINGS
AUTOMOTIVE
LLC



202307190002
14840

07/19/2023
09:00:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SPEEDSOUTH
PERFORMAN
CE CTR LLC

202308280002
57300

08/28/2023
09:37:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SOUTHEASTE
RN FOOD
MERCHAND
LP

202308280002
57290

08/28/2023
09:37:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MIDATLANTIC
COMPUTER
SOLUTIONS
LLC

202308280002
57320

08/28/2023
09:37:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FELVEY
MICHAEL

202308280002
57310

08/28/2023
09:37:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VOLA LLC

202308280002
57330

08/28/2023
09:37:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FORD DAVIS
ASSOCIATES
CHILD SVCS
LLC

202308280002
57360

08/28/2023
09:37:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRIDGE
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

202308280002
57380

08/28/2023
09:37:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ZLNYM
TUSKEGEE
LLC

202308280002
57440

08/28/2023
09:37:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BIOCRYST
PHARMACEUT
ICALS INC

202308280002
57420

08/28/2023
09:37:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ANCHOR
PARKING AND
PERIMETER S

202308280002
57430

08/28/2023
09:37:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DURATUS
HOUSING
SOLUTIONS
LLC

202308280002
57460

08/28/2023
09:37:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COMPLETE
WEIGHT LOSS
HLTH LLC


