Instrument #	riteria Filt		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
			,				9-				Description
202307190002 14460	07/19/2023 08:59:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OAKVIEW ANIMAL HOSPITAL PC						
202307190002 14470	07/19/2023 08:59:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RIDGE CREST HOMES LLC						
202307190002 14480	07/19/2023 09:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	XPRESS PARTNERS LLC						
202307190002 14490	07/19/2023 09:00:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GET PREMIER GREEN LLC						
202307190002 14540	07/19/2023 09:00:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	YELLOWHAM MER ENERGY SLTNS LLC						
202307190002 14550	07/19/2023 09:00:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CARTER DAVID						
202307190002 14590	07/19/2023 09:00:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LAWN PROS LLC						
202307190002 14620	07/19/2023 09:00:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SSG SUB LLC						
202307190002 14570	07/19/2023 09:00:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LIFESTYLE BRANDS LLC						
202307190002 14640	07/19/2023 09:00:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	A AND W LAWN CARE LLC						
202307190002 14680	07/19/2023 09:00:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GOUGE HOLDINGS LLC						
202307190002 14660	07/19/2023 09:00:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DYNAMICS EXPERT LLC						
202307190002 14740	07/19/2023 09:00:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DAVLIN LLC						
202307190002 14790	07/19/2023 09:00:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ARHAAN LLC						
202307190002 14800	07/19/2023 09:00:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SOUTHEASTE RN FOOD MERCHAND LP						
202307190002 14810	07/19/2023 09:00:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VC TECHNOLOGY LLC						
202307190002 4820	07/19/2023 09:00:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCDOWELL SECURITY INC						
202307190002 4830	07/19/2023 09:00:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TWO KINGS AUTOMOTIVE LLC						

	T	т	1	1		ı	1	1	 1
202307190002 14840	07/19/2023 09:00:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SPEEDSOUTH PERFORMAN CE CTR LLC				
202308280002 57300	08/28/2023 09:37:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SOUTHEASTE RN FOOD MERCHAND LP				
202308280002 57290	08/28/2023 09:37:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MIDATLANTIC COMPUTER SOLUTIONS LLC				
202308280002 57320	08/28/2023 09:37:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FELVEY MICHAEL				
202308280002 57310	08/28/2023 09:37:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VOLA LLC				
202308280002 57330	08/28/2023 09:37:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FORD DAVIS ASSOCIATES CHILD SVCS LLC				
202308280002 57360	08/28/2023 09:37:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRIDGE INVESTMENT GROUP LLC				
202308280002 57380	08/28/2023 09:37:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ZLNYM TUSKEGEE LLC				
202308280002 57440	08/28/2023 09:37:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BIOCRYST PHARMACEUT ICALS INC				
202308280002 57420	08/28/2023 09:37:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ANCHOR PARKING AND PERIMETER S				
202308280002 57430	08/28/2023 09:37:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DURATUS HOUSING SOLUTIONS LLC				
202308280002 57460	08/28/2023 09:37:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COMPLETE WEIGHT LOSS HLTH LLC				